Graduate 2016-2017

Q5 Are you currently employed?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

If yes, then what industry?

TOTAL

Q6 What industry are you employed in?

ANSWER CHOICES

Agriculture

Business

Construction

Education

Government - federal, state or local
Health care and social assistance
Hospitality

Manufacturing

Mining

Other (please specify):

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY):
1 Power production

2 Retail

3 Sales

4 Transportation management
5 Casino cashier

6 Power Plant

7 Information Technology

8 Law Enforcement

9 Land Surveying

10 Food service

1" Energy utility

12 Fire protection

Answered: 127

Answered: 105

1/2

Skipped: 8

Skipped: 30

RESPONSES
81.89%

18.11%

0.00%

RESPONSES

0.00%

4.76%

3.81%

29.52%

8.57%

8.57%

3.81%

0.00%

24.76%

16.19%

SurveyMonkey

DATE

9/6/2018 11:04 AM
9/6/2018 9:49 AM
8/28/2018 11:15 PM
8/28/2018 8:24 AM
8/21/2018 11:50 AM
8/21/2018 6:18 AM
8/20/2018 5:58 PM
8/20/2018 2:54 PM
8/20/2018 1:23 PM
8/20/2018 12:39 PM
8/17/2018 5:24 PM
8/16/2018 8:11 AM



Graduate 2016-2017

13
14
15
16
17

technology
Juvenile Detention
Resturant server
IT

Customization

2/2

SurveyMonkey

8/14/2018 7:12 PM
8/14/2018 7:37 AM
8/13/2018 9:09 PM
8/13/2018 6:13 PM
8/13/2018 10:26 AM



	Q5 Are you currently employed?
	Q6 What industry are you employed in?

